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Player
MARK KING
DING JUNHUI
MARK J WILLIAMS
JOHN HIGGINS
STUART BINGHAM
STEPHEN HENDRY
JOHN HIGGINS
JOHN HIGGINS
MARK SELBY
DING JUNHUI
RONNIE O'SULLIVAN
NEIL ROBERTSON
MARK SELBY
MARK SELBY
MARK J WILLIAMS
JOHN HIGGINS
MARK SELBY
JUDD TRUMP
JOHN HIGGINS
JUDD TRUMP
GRAEME DOTT
DING JUNHUI
JOHN HIGGINS
GRAEME DOTT
JOHN HIGGINS
RONNIE O'SULLIVAN
DING JUNHUI
DING JUNHUI
STEPHEN HENDRY
BARRY HAWKINS
MARK SELBY
RONNIE O'SULLIVAN
MARCO FU
RONNIE O'SULLIVAN
ALLISTER CARTER
MARK J WILLIAMS
MARK ALLEN
STEPHEN HENDRY
DING JUNHUI
RONNIE O'SULLIVAN
MARK J WILLIAMS
JOHN HIGGINS
ALLISTER CARTER
GRAEME DOTT
JUDD TRUMP
MARK J WILLIAMS
JUDD TRUMP

Break
138
138
137
135
134
133
132
131
129
128
128
127
127
125
125
124
124
123
123
122
122
121
121
120
120
119
119
117
117
117
117
116
115
115
115
115
114
114
114
113
113
113
112
111
110
109
108
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Century Breaks

Opponent
GRAEME DOTT
JUDD TRUMP
RYAN DAY
MARK J WILLIAMS
DING JUNHUI
JOE PERRY
STEPHEN LEE
STEPHEN LEE
STEPHEN HENDRY
JAMIE BURNETT
SHAUN MURPHY
JUDD TRUMP
STEPHEN HENDRY
STEPHEN HENDRY
MARK ALLEN
STEPHEN LEE
DING JUNHUI
DING JUNHUI
MARK J WILLIAMS
NEIL ROBERTSON
JUDD TRUMP
MARK SELBY
RONNIE O'SULLIVAN
JUDD TRUMP
MARK J WILLIAMS
SHAUN MURPHY
JUDD TRUMP
JAMIE BURNETT
JOE PERRY
MARK ALLEN
STEPHEN HENDRY
JOHN HIGGINS
MARTIN GOULD
DOMINIC DALE
GRAEME DOTT
JOHN HIGGINS
BARRY HAWKINS
MARK SELBY
STUART BINGHAM
DOMINIC DALE
MARK ALLEN
JUDD TRUMP
GRAEME DOTT
ALLISTER CARTER
DING JUNHUI
JAMIE COPE
MARTIN GOULD
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Round
ROUND 1
SEMI FINAL
ROUND 1
SEMI FINAL
ROUND 2
ROUND 1
ROUND 1
ROUND 1
ROUND 2
ROUND 1
ROUND 2
ROUND 1
ROUND 2
ROUND 2
QUARTER FINAL
ROUND 1
QUARTER FINAL
SEMI FINAL
SEMI FINAL
ROUND 1
QUARTER FINAL
QUARTER FINAL
QUARTER FINAL
QUARTER FINAL
SEMI FINAL
ROUND 2
SEMI FINAL
ROUND 1
ROUND 1
ROUND 2
ROUND 2
QUARTER FINAL
ROUND 1
ROUND 1
ROUND 2
SEMI FINAL
ROUND 2
ROUND 2
ROUND 2
ROUND 1
QUARTER FINAL
FINAL
ROUND 2
ROUND 2
SEMI FINAL
ROUND 2
ROUND 2
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Break Time
00:10:02
00:09:58
00:08:34
00:09:42
00:09:51
00:10:09
00:09:02
00:08:38
00:08:29
00:09:15
00:06:40
00:11:59
00:09:03
00:09:13
00:07:48
00:12:45
00:12:13
00:10:48
00:10:05
00:09:31
00:07:21
00:10:41
00:09:31
00:09:28
00:11:20
00:06:40
00:11:43
00:07:56
00:09:12
00:09:52
00:08:58
00:06:23
00:07:14
00:08:12
00:09:34
00:09:26
00:09:22
00:09:03
00:09:41
00:06:37
00:06:34
00:10:35
00:09:10
00:09:08
00:08:22
00:06:11
00:08:37



MARK SELBY
MARK SELBY
MARK J WILLIAMS
RONNIE O'SULLIVAN
JUDD TRUMP
MARK J WILLIAMS
ALLISTER CARTER
JUDD TRUMP
MARK J WILLIAMS
JUDD TRUMP
MARK ALLEN
MARK J WILLIAMS
JUDD TRUMP
GRAEME DOTT
MARK ALLEN
DING JUNHUI
JUDD TRUMP
JUDD TRUMP
JOHN HIGGINS
STEPHEN LEE
STUART BINGHAM
NEIL ROBERTSON
MARCO FU
SHAUN MURPHY
RONNIE O'SULLIVAN
MARK SELBY
MARK ALLEN

108
107
106
105
105
105
104
104
104
104
103
103
103
102
102
102
102
102
101
101
101
100
100
100
100
100
100

STEPHEN HENDRY
JIMMY ROBERTSON
JAMIE COPE
JOHN HIGGINS
DING JUNHUI
JOHN HIGGINS
GRAEME DOTT
GRAEME DOTT
MARK ALLEN
JOHN HIGGINS
MATTHEW STEVENS
JOHN HIGGINS
JOHN HIGGINS
MARK KING
MARK J WILLIAMS
JUDD TRUMP
DING JUNHUI
JOHN HIGGINS
STEPHEN LEE
JOHN HIGGINS
DING JUNHUI
JUDD TRUMP
MARTIN GOULD
MARCUS CAMPBELL
DOMINIC DALE
STEPHEN HENDRY
MARK J WILLIAMS
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ROUND 2
ROUND 1
ROUND 2
QUARTER FINAL
SEMI FINAL
SEMI FINAL
ROUND 2
QUARTER FINAL
QUARTER FINAL
FINAL
ROUND 1
SEMI FINAL
FINAL
ROUND 1
QUARTER FINAL
SEMI FINAL
SEMI FINAL
FINAL
ROUND 1
ROUND 1
ROUND 2
ROUND 1
ROUND 1
ROUND 1
ROUND 1
ROUND 2
QUARTER FINAL

00:08:50
00:09:47
00:06:58
00:06:37
00:08:21
00:08:19
00:07:32
00:07:44
00:07:09
00:08:17
00:05:35
00:08:37
00:09:01
00:06:44
00:07:35
00:07:10
00:08:49
00:07:07
00:08:42
00:08:40
00:07:56
00:08:06
00:07:14
00:08:19
00:04:44
00:09:50
00:06:25



